1178

1672
1362
1685
1894

2212
1341
2 393
2 446

2329
2669
2672
2 384

3091
2562
2294
3837

3 258
3107
3 630
3764

4 422
3717
4219
4050

3657
4 094
2444
3769

3271
3999
4 324
4 049

4215
4445
4476
4662

Wfanca
COfpof.

abwi
taj;®

768

981
1085
1055

gafce

1269
1402
1502
1520

■CtfSalS

on*,
•rbyled

COM
3243
3476
3 683
4S^

510$
44S0
4 689
4 636

4940
4 903
5 390
5414

6013
6 624
7119
6228

6774
6CM0
4 828
4486

4 597
5954
5869
5974

4720
5921
6196
7394

782
6953
99(6
7 322

8919
8700
7732
9075

10067
9261
8 599
9148

9012
7912

11640
11474

12575
12792
12650
121®

12526
131®13907

sx^on^

UK Economic Accounts

1.11 Current account of companies and financial institutions^

continued £ million, seasonally adjusted

Income Alk>calk>n ot Income

Income arising In the United Kingdom
Dlvlderxls and
Irterest.etc®

UK taxes on Income
(payments)^

Gross trading profits^ Income
from Payments of

After Before Rent abroad dividends
deducting deduclir^g and (net of on ordi

slock Stock slock ncMV taxes nary arxJ
apprecia apprecia apprecia trading paid prefer-

tion tion tion Income abroad) Total erxce shares

CIDE AlAP ClAD CICQ CIAM CIDN CIKt
1989 Q1 15 576 1 754 17 330 11 956 6 227 35 513 4 089

02 14 853 16 686 12 613 6 898 36 397 5 179
03 15 111 1 150 16 261 13319 6 545 36 12S 4 788
04 15 172 1 466 16 638 14 317 6 860 37 815 4 510

1990 01 14 522 1 544 16 066 15220 5 996 37 282 4835
02 IS  315 1 173 16 488 16 045 6 452 38 985 5 074
03 15691 1 844 17535 16 342 8 308 42 185 5 442
04 14 667 755 15422 16 191 7 290 38 903 5422

1991 01 15 137 555 15 692 16 169 5916 37 777 5485
02 14 433 537 14 970 15 409 6 466 36 845 5 086
03 13 768 285 14 053 14 649 6 523 35 225 5414
04 14 531 209 14 740 14 477 5 790 35 007 5301

1992 01 13 542 532 14 074 14 796 5 879 34 749 6 110
02 15133 249 15 382 14 539 6612 36 533 5 824

15 647 303 15 950 14 691 7 843 38 484 5 667
04 15 506 616 16 122 13600 7599 37 321 6 372

1993 01 16 773 941 17714 12 277 6 998 36 989 6 243
17 559 302 17861 12 077 7 930 37 868 6 921

0 3 19425 583 20 008 12 228 8 874 41 110 5 960
04 19 421 550 19 971 12389 8 037 40 397 6 288

1994 01 20 754 216 20 970 12 350 9 566 42 866 5 742
02 22 096 637 22 733 12 598 9 515 44 846 6 731
03 22 506 1 136 23 642 12 653 10838 47 133 7 603
04 22 296 1 548 23 844 13 149 9 950 46 943 7 755

199501 21 660 1 446 23 306 13 536 8 401 45 243 8 032
22 899 1 342 24 241 14 000 10 827 49 068 7 766

Olher^

Profits
due

abroad
(net of

UK lax) Total

o f which:
advance

corpor
ation
lax®

Balar)ce:
undts-

Irbu led
Income^

CIDW
10 021
11 114
12513
13463

14 344
14 832
16 718
15 876

16 093
15 534
15 049
12 857

13 570
13 975
14 181
11 854

10 976
10 386
11 026
10 311

10 154
9 856

10 118
9 716

10 664
12 015

CIBV
2 235
2 460
2 084
2 378

1 744
1 524
2044
1 605

1 091
1 018
1 198
1 125

1 160
1 215
1 158
1 573

2 545
2 750
2 698
2 266

1 893
2 187
2 665
2 567

2454
3 165

ClOO
6 534
4 842
5 121
5 195

5 565
5263
5 176
5 065

4 680
4 384
4 165
4 092